IELTS test dates 2021

Test format

Thursday 1 Jul 2021

Academic and General Training

Saturday 10 Jul 2021

Academic only

Saturday 17 Jul 2021

Academic and General Training

Saturday 24 Jul 2021

Academic only

Saturday 7 Aug 2021

Academic and General Training

Thursday 12 Aug 2021

Academic only

Saturday 21 Aug 2021

Academic only

Saturday 28 Aug 2021

Academic and General Training

Saturday 4 September 2021

Academic only

Saturday 11 September 2021

Academic and General Training

Thursday 16 September 2021

Academic and General Training

Saturday 25 September 2021

Academic only

Saturday 9 October 2021

Academic and General Training

Thursday 14 October 2021

Academic and General Training

Saturday 23 October 2021

Academic only

Saturday 30 October 2021

Academic only

Saturday 6 November 2021

Academic and General Training

Thursday 11 November 2021

Academic only

Saturday 20 November 2021

Academic only

Saturday 27 November 2021

Academic and General Training

Thursday 2 December 2021

Academic and General Training

Saturday 4 December 2021

Academic only

Saturday 11 December 2021

Academic and General Training

Saturday 18 December 2021

Academic only




